
Government Contact 

Governors Office: https://governor.kansas.gov/questions_form/  

Higher Education Budget Committee 
Representative Mike Amyx- 
Phone: 785 296-7632 
Email: Mike.Amyx@house.ks.gov 
 
Representative Jesse Burris 
Phone: 785-296-7693 
Email: jesse.burris@house.ks.gov 
 
Representative Brett Fairchild 
Phone: 785 296-7667 
Email: brett.fairchild@house.ks.gov 
 
Representative Ken Rahjes 
Phone: 785 296-7463 
Email: ken.rahjes@house.ks.gov 
 
Representative Bill Rhiley 
Phone: 785 296-7671 
Email: Bill.Rhiley@house.ks.gov 
 
Representative Valdenia Winn 
Phone: 785 296-7385 
Email: valdenia.winn@house.ks.gov 
 
Senate Higher Education Budget Committee 
Sen. Billinger 40 785-296-7399 Rick.Billinger@senate.ks.gov 

Sen. Erickson 30 785-296-7476 Renee.Erickson@senate.ks.gov 

Sen. Fagg 14 785-296-7678 Michael.Fagg@senate.ks.gov 

Sen. Hawk 22 785-296-7360 Tom.Hawk@senate.ks.gov 

 


